PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A120 - Grip 13 PU Palm Glove

Collection: General Handling
Range: Hand Protection
Materials: Polyester, Elastic
Dipping:

Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 288

PORTWEST.
] ] (&5 a120
Product information cem 9L
Portwest's best selling glove is ideal for a wide range of different ZA1 |
industries. Perfect for intricate tasks where dexterity and breathability are
essential. Available in a wide range of colours with sizes ranging from
5/XXS - 12/3XL. Each pair is individually packed. These gloves are also
available in different variants such as full carton of 480 pairs (A129),
vending ready packaging (VA120), touchscreen compatible (A195) and 2
latex elastic free versions (A123 and A128)..
e

General Handling

The general handling and grip glove category is one of the most popular
collections within the Portwest hand protection range. A carefully selected
range of coatings, including latex, nitrile, polyurethane and PVC, provides a
broad range of styles suited to a diverse range of tasks. Features

Hand Protection - Smooth PU coating for increased abrasion resistance

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In . pgjvester is stronger than natural fibres and offers sufficent durability
order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and
manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive - 13 gauge liner constructed for durability and precise fitting

range of Hand Protection products.... . ) . o )
- Silicone free - Ideal for manufacturing, paint applications, electronics

and glass handling where silicone is problematic

- Perfect for intricate tasks

Standards

EN ISO 21420: 2020 Dexterity 5
EN 388: 2016 + Al: 2018 (3131X)
ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 CUT Level (A1)
ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 ABRASION Level (3) CE s

. certified
ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 PUNCTURE Level (2)

- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales

- Palm dipped to increase dexterity and ventilation

- CE foodsafe
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A120 - Grip 13 PU Palm Glove
Commodity Code: 6116108091

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15564-02/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
A120WHRXXS
A120WHRXS
A120WHRS

A120WHRM
A120WHRL
A120WHRXL
A120WHRXXL
A120WHRXXXL

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.0200
0.0200
0.0180
0.0240
0.0280
0.0280
0.0300
0.0340

Cubic(m?)
0.1463
0.1316
0.1316
0.1316
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463
0.1463

EAN13

5036108312115
5036108210763
5036108210749
5036108210732
5036108210725
5036108210756
5036108210770
5036108312122

GTIN/DUN14

25036108800913
25036108689877
25036108689853
25036108689846
25036108689839
25036108689860
25036108689884
25036108800920
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