

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A120 - Grip 13 PU Palm Glove

Collection: General Handling Range: Hand Protection Materials: Polyester, Elastic

Dipping:

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 288

Product information

Portwest's best selling glove is ideal for a wide range of different industries. Perfect for intricate tasks where dexterity and breathability are essential. Available in a wide range of colours with sizes ranging from 5/XXS - 12/3XL. Each pair is individually packed. These gloves are also available in different variants such as full carton of 480 pairs (A129), vending ready packaging (VA120), touchscreen compatible (A195) and 2 latex elastic free versions (A123 and A128)..

General Handling

The general handling and grip glove category is one of the most popular collections within the Portwest hand protection range. A carefully selected range of coatings, including latex, nitrile, polyurethane and PVC, provides a broad range of styles suited to a diverse range of tasks.

Hand Protection

A wide and increasing range of hand protection products is available. In order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand Protection products....

Standards

EN ISO 21420: 2020 Dexterity 5 EN 388: 2016 + A1: 2018 (3131X) ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 CUT Level (A1) ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 ABRASION Level (3) ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 PUNCTURE Level (2)



Features

- · Smooth PU coating for increased abrasion resistance
- \bullet Polyester is stronger than natural fibres and offers sufficent durability
- 13 gauge liner constructed for durability and precise fitting
- Silicone free Ideal for manufacturing, paint applications, electronics and glass handling where silicone is problematic
- Perfect for intricate tasks
- \bullet Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales
- Palm dipped to increase dexterity and ventilation
- CE certified
- CE foodsafe



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A120 - Grip 13 PU Palm Glove Commodity Code: 6116108091

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/15564-02/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
A120WHRXXS	White	65.0	45.0	50.0	0.0200	0.1463	5036108312115	25036108800913
A120WHRXS	White	65.0	45.0	45.0	0.0200	0.1316	5036108210763	25036108689877
A120WHRS	White	65.0	45.0	45.0	0.0180	0.1316	5036108210749	25036108689853
A120WHRM	White	65.0	45.0	45.0	0.0240	0.1316	5036108210732	25036108689846
A120WHRL	White	65.0	45.0	50.0	0.0280	0.1463	5036108210725	25036108689839
A120WHRXL	White	65.0	45.0	50.0	0.0280	0.1463	5036108210756	25036108689860
A120WHRXXL	White	65.0	45.0	50.0	0.0300	0.1463	5036108210770	25036108689884
A120WHRXXXL	White	65.0	45.0	50.0	0.0340	0.1463	5036108312122	25036108800920